
CIRCUIT BREAKER
CONN.

SWITCH CABLE
N:O/COLOR

SIZE
mm2

FUNCTION
N:O AMP

        3 1,5F3 10 ANCHOR  LIGHTWHITE/YELLOW

RED

GREY

PINK

GREY/GREEN

WHITE/BLUE

PURPLE

RED/BLACK

BLUE/RED

BLUE

GREY/BROWN

WHITE/GREEN

YELLOW/BLACK

GREEN/BLACK

WHITE/BROWN

1,5F21 1010 EXTRA        21

        7 2,5F7
F5

10
10

PENTRY PUMP

SPARE I

        8 2,5F8 10 STORAGE L.

        9 1,5F9 10 HALOG. LIGHTS

        13 1,5F13 10 CABIN LIGHTS

        14 1,5F14 10 CABIN LIGHTS

        12

        16

1,5

1,5

F12

F16

10

10

INSTRUM LIGHT

EXTRA (VHF)

        10 1,5F10 10 EXTRA

1,520F20 10 EXTRA 

2,5F15 15       15 REFRIGERATOR

1,5

1,5

F18
F17

10
10

      18

      17

EXTRA (GPS)

EXTRA (RADIO)

1,5F22 10       22 OUTLET 12V DC

FINNGULF 36/37/391709140

1/4
3.2.2003DATE:

PAGE:

N:O N IXVA
COPY RIGHT BY:

WHITE/RED        11 1,5F11 10 OUTDOOR SWITCH INPUT


